PS-ASG-Series panels
STC Product Specifications for a-Si thin-film glass/glass laminate BIPV glazing units
Polysolar’s PS-ASG series opaque and
transparent panels incorporate amorphous
silicon technology to achieve high
efficiencies and aesthetic design.
Up to 72 W/m2
Highly aesthetic dark brown finish

higher mechanical loads are also available and can be warranted by Polysolar.
Polysolar
Model
Class
Stabilized Performance STC
Transparency
Vmpp
(V)
Impp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Electrical tolerance  +5/-0%
PS-ASG-110 110 W Opaque 78 1.41 100 1.79
PS-ASG-100 100 W 10% 77 1.27 100 1.61
PS-ASG-90 90 W 20% 77 1.13 100 1.43
PS-ASG-78 78 W 30% 77 0.99 100 1.25
PS-ASG-67 67 W 40% 77 0.87 99 1.07
PS-ASG-53 53 W 50% 75 0.71 99 0.90
PS-ASG-42 42W 60% 75 0.56 99 0.71
Max over current  rating 2.0 A
Temperature
Co-efficient
Isc + 0.09%/K